
Term Course Section No Min Cred Start Date End Date Bldg Room Instr Meeting Days Start Time End Time Faculty Last Faculty First Enrolled Cap

2025SP Field Biology
Minicourse

BIO 143 91F 2.00 2/3/25 5/6/25 HY
B
HY

HYBRID
248
HYBRID

CLASS
LAB F  10:00 AM  12:00 PM

Jones Kimberly 5 15

2025SP Transition English ENG 002 81F 3.00 2/3/25 5/6/25 ON LINE LAB Williamson Elizabeth 14 10

2025SP Writing/Research in
the D

ENG 112 81F 3.00 2/3/25 5/6/25 ON LINE CLASS Miller Gina 26 25

2025SP Transition Math MAT 003 81F 3.00 2/3/25 5/6/25 ON LINE LAB Kraft Wendy 11 12

2025SP Quantitative Literacy
Sup

MAT 043 CQ01F 2.00 2/3/25 5/6/25 B
B

206
206

CLASS
LAB

MüW
MüW

 12:00 PM
 12:40 PM

 12:30 PM
 1:50 PM

Hogan Karen 9 12

2025SP Statistical Methods I
Sup

MAT 052 CQ01F 2.00 2/3/25 5/6/25 D
D

148
148

CLASS
LAB

MüW
MüW

 9:00 AM
 10:00 AM

 9:50 AM
 10:50 AM

Myers Brigette 7 12

2025SP Quantitative Literacy MAT 143 41F 3.00 2/3/25 5/6/25 B
B
BL

252
252
BLENDED

CLASS
LAB

TüTH
TüTH

 12:00 PM
 1:20 PM

 1:10 PM
 2:30 PM

Lehner Chandra 22 18

2025SP Statistical Methods I MAT 152 411F 4.00 2/3/25 5/6/25 B
B
BL

105
105
BLENDED

CLASS
LAB

TüTH
TüTH

 9:00 AM
 10:00 AM

 9:50 AM
 10:50 AM

Lehner Chandra 22 18

2025SP Precalculus Algebra MAT 171 41F 4.00 2/3/25 5/6/25 B
B
BL

207
207
BLENDED

CLASS
LAB

TüTH
TüTH

 10:30 AM
 11:30 AM

 11:20 AM
 12:20 PM

Devitt-Ryder Robin 21 30
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